Mannschaft
1 SV Bassum v. 1848 I
2 SV Anderlingen
3 SV Assel
4 SV Ocholt-Howiek
5 GTV Bremerhaven Il
6 SV Schwarme
7 SGi Schiittorf
8 SSG Bramgau

1. Wettkampftag
SV Assel

SV Bassum v. 1848 Il
GTV Bremerhaven Il
SV Assel

SV Anderlingen
SV Schwarme
SGi Schittorf
SV Anderlingen

2. Wettkampftag
SGi Schittorf

SV Assel
GTV Bremerhaven Il
SGi Schittorf

SV Schwarme

SV Ocholt-Howiek
SV Bassumv. 1848 Il
SV Schwarme

3. Wettkampftag
GTV Bremerhaven Il

SV Anderlingen

SV Ocholt-Howiek
SGi Schittorf

4. Wettkampftag
SV Bassum v. 1848 Il

SV Ocholt-Howiek
SV Ocholt-Howiek
SV Bassum v. 1848 1

SSG Bramgau

SV Assel

GTV Bremerhaven Il
SSG Bramgau

Tabelle

Nach 5 Wettkampfen

Einzel

Punkte

17 :
16 :
14 .
17 :
14 .
7 :
8:
7 :

GTV Bremerhaven I
SV Ocholt-Howiek
SV Ocholt-Howiek
SV Bassumv. 1848 Il

SGi Schittorf
SSG Bramgau
SSG Bramgau
SV Schwarme

GTV Bremerhaven I
SV Anderlingen

SV Anderlingen

SV Assel

SV Bassumv. 1848 Il
SSG Bramgau

SSG Bramgau

SV Ocholt-Howiek

SV Bassum v. 1848 Il
SSG Bramgau

SV Assel
SV Schwarme

SV Anderlingen
SGi Schiittorf
SV Anderlingen
SGi Schiittorf

GTV Bremerhaven Il
SV Schwarme

SV Schwarme

SV Assel

8
9
11
8
11
18
17
18
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Mannschafts
Punkte
8: 2
8: 2
8: 2
6: 4
4 : 6
4 : 6
2: 8
0: 10
2
2
3
4
0
2
2
1
4
1
3
3
5
0
1
5
1
2
3
3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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